
Electives 
Electives for 2025-2026 

 
7th and 8th Grade Electives: 
 
Subject  - Teacher  -  email   -  website 
 

●​ Advanced Band (Wind Ensemble) - Mr.Kimble  tkimble@lvusd.org   website 
●​ Advanced/Concert Choir (Stellar Voices) -   msiegel@lvusd.org  website 
●​ Advanced Strings- Mr. Kimball  tkimball@lvusd.org   website 
●​ Art - Ms. Witham   jwitham@lvusd.org    Website 
●​ Beginning Band - Mr. Kimball   tkimball@lvusd.org   website 
●​ Beginning Choir - Mr. Siegel   msiegel@lvusd.org   website 
●​ Beginning Strings - Mr. Kimball   tkimball@lvusd.org   website 
●​ Drama - Mrs. Bodensieck   tbodensieck@lvusd.org   website 
●​ *Eagle Service - Mrs. Reynolds   nreynolds@lvusd.org   website 
●​ Go Green/Unplugged - Ms. Kargari   kkargari@lvusd.org 
●​ History of Film and Music - Ms. Small   tsmall@lvusd.org 
●​ Journalism/Student Newspaper - Mr. Miller    smiller@lvusd.org 
●​ *Leadership - Ms. Dickinson   jdickinson@lvusd.org  website 
●​ Mindfulness and Life Skills - Ms. Girard   tgirard@lvusd.org 
●​ *Mock trial - Mrs. Bodensieck   tbodensieck@lvusd.org 
●​ *Spanish - Sra. Pine   mcanetepine@lvusd.org  website 
●​ *Student Aide  
●​ *Yearbook - Mrs. Nichols   mnichols@lvusd.org  website 
●​ Zero Period Jazz Band - Mr. Kimball  tkimball@lvusd.org  website 

 
 
* See Elective Descriptions Below for Prerequisites 

 
6th Grade Electives 
 

●​ Beginning Band 
●​ Beginning Choir 
●​ Beginning Strings 
●​ Discovery Rotation - Discovery is a block of courses that will give the students an 

exploratory experience. Some examples of possible discovery rotations are: Fine 
Arts, Guidance, Computers, Video Production, and Drama  
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California Visual and Performing Arts Standards 

 

Elective Descriptions 

                         7th and 8th Grade Electives  
 

6th Grade Electives  
​​  
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